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PRODUCT FICHE

Basic information :

Basic color of product

Product group

Brand

Product name / Commercial code
Commercial code

EAN code

Construction type

Control type

Energy input

Total number of positions that can be used at the same time
Number of gas burners

Number of electric cooking zones
Number of electric plates
Number of radiant plates
Number of halogen plates
Number of induction plates
Number of electric warming zones
Location of control panel

Gas type

Basic external material of hob surface
Hob color

Hob frame material

Hob edges

Electrical connection rating

Gas connection rating

Current

Voltage

Frequency

Marks of conformity

Plug type

Width of the product

Height of the product

Depth of the product

Width of the packed product
Height of the packed product
Depth of the packed product

Min height of installation niche
Max height of installation niche
Min width of installation niche
Max width of installation niche
Depth of installation niche

Net weight

Gross weight

Location of control panel

Features :

Short description of the product

Time-setting options

Capability of wireless communication

Possibility to combine cooking zones/cooking areas
Automatic programmes

Location of 1st heating element

Type of 1st heating element

Dimension of 1st heating element

Power of 1st heating element

Hob
735235
HIG1995AB

USP:

Product group
Image

Gas/induction combination hob

Optional

Hob

ASKO
HIG1995AB
735235
3838782387265
Built-in
Mechanical and electronic
Mixed

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

G20/20 natural gas
N/A

Black

N/A

N/A

7410.0 W

6000 W

0,0

220-240V
50/60 Hz
CE006324,UATR01221,BIC97017HIG,JUS02720,0
Without plug and supply cord
930 mm

230 mm

600 mm

960 mm

220 mm

590 mm

45 mm

0 mm

860 mm

0 mm

490 mm

19,4 kg

22,3 kg

N/A

IG9AAQ02BEA - HIG1995AB - PREMIUM
N/A

N/A

No

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Power on indicator
Plate on indicator
Type of regulation
Type of lid

Type of pan support
Type of safety device for gas
Ignition system
Residual heat indicator
Main on/off switch
Safety device
Accessories included
Electronic timer

Energy label information / Performance :

Application of EU Energy Label Regulation
Energy Smart appliance, able to optimise consumption pattern (2017/1369/EU)

/

/

Step energy regulated
Without

Cast iron/enamelled
Electromagnetic valve
Yes

N/A

No

Yes

Switch-off

Yes
No
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