PRODUCT FICHE

a ASKO

X		
	:: <u>:</u>	<u></u>

Hob 735235 HIG1995AB

USP :

Product group Image Gas/induction combination hob

Basic information :

Basic color of product	Optional
Product group	Hob
Brand	ASKO
Product name / Commercial code	HIG1995AB
Commercial code	735235
EAN code	3838782387265
Construction type	Built-in
Control type	Mechanical and electronic
Energy input	Mixed
Total number of positions that can be used at the same time	N/A
Number of gas burners	N/A
Number of electric cooking zones	N/A
Number of electric plates	N/A
Number of radiant plates	N/A
Number of halogen plates	N/A
Number of induction plates	N/A
Number of electric warming zones	N/A
Location of control panel	N/A
Gas type	G20/20 natural gas
Basic external material of hob surface	N/A
Hob color	Black
Hob frame material	N/A
Hob edges	N/A
Electrical connection rating	7410.0 W
Gas connection rating	6000 W
Current	0,0
Voltage	220-240 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Marks of conformity	CE006324,UATR01221,BIC97017HIG,JUS02720,0
Plug type	Without plug and supply cord
Width of the product	930 mm
Height of the product	230 mm
Depth of the product	600 mm
Width of the packed product	960 mm
Height of the packed product	220 mm
Depth of the packed product	590 mm
Min height of installation niche	45 mm
Max height of installation niche	0 mm
Min width of installation niche	860 mm
Max width of installation niche	0 mm
Depth of installation niche	490 mm
Net weight	19,4 kg
Gross weight	22,3 kg
Location of control panel	N/A

Features :

Short description of the product	IG9AA02BEA - HIG1995AB - PREMIUM
Time-setting options	N/A
Capability of wireless communication	N/A
Possibility to combine cooking zones/cooking areas	No
Automatic programmes	No
Location of 1st heating element	N/A
Type of 1st heating element	N/A
Dimension of 1st heating element	N/A
Power of 1st heating element	N/A

Power on indicator	1
Plate on indicator	1
Type of regulation	Step energy regulated
Type of lid	Without
Type of pan support	Cast iron/enamelled
Type of safety device for gas	Electromagnetic valve
Ignition system	Yes
Residual heat indicator	N/A
Main on/off switch	No
Safety device	Yes
Accessories included	
Electronic timer	Switch-off

Energy label information / Performance :

Application of EU Energy Label Regulation Energy Smart appliance, able to optimise consumption pattern (2017/1369/EU) Yes No

